
Rang Spieler Rang Spieler

1 Kempter Martin 1 Hof Peter

2 Busarac Peter 2 Pfeiffenberger Gernot

3 Ortiz Vincent 3 Dederding Sabina

4 Tschudi Marco 4 von Arx Fabian

5 Marendaz Eric 5 Kukic Adi

5 Perisset Pascal 5 Nydegger Ingrid

7 Mennillo Patrick 7 Fleckenstein Randy

7 Regli Ronald 7 Probst Stephan

9 Bruderer Roger 9 Azzarito Cris

9 Campagnolo Gianni 9 Blanc Yannick

9 Furrer Urs 9 Johner Markus

9 Graf Peter 9 Tanasomboon Tanes

13 Burato Fabrizio 13 Aebi Moreno

13 Candrian Uorsin 13 Gauch Fabian

13 Ruffner Marcel 13 Marcelic Orin

13 Schmid Roger 13 Weber Camil

17 Di Santo Dino 17 Briker Patrick

17 Dos Santos Eleutério 17 Caluori André

17 Hauser Hansruedi 17 Grütter Röbi

17 Klaigi Megzon 17 Himmelsbach Manfred

17 Nydegger Pascal 17 Piller Rolf

17 Vodoz Roland 17 Plüss Martin

17 Winkler Danilo 17 Spycher Miriam

17 Yildiz Gökhan 17 Zmoos Alfred

25 Bianco David 25 Arji Samuel Said

25 Heiniger René 25 Honegger Karin

25 Leone Massimo 25 Kramer Pascal

25 Marchand Didier 25 Parrella Sandro

25 Schmassmann Roger 25 Rivero Miguel

25 Sorace Michelangelo 25 Salvisberg Senanarin 

25 Vogel Felix 25 Schellschmidt René

25 Zweifel Sandro 25 Scheuber Martin

33 Belka Jakob 33 Bächler Erwin

33 Bora Anar 33 Baechler Urs

33 Dederding Sabina 33 Belfiglio Oscar

33 Jungo Dimitri 33 Büschi Renaldo

33 Kukic Adi 33 Di Santo Dario

33 Kunz Claudia 33 Flückiger Urs

33 Ljumanoski Burim 33 Frattini Marcel

33 Marcelic Orin 33 Grasso Marco

33 Mills Lorraine 33 Grendelmeier Thomas

33 Rivero Miguel 33 Kunz Claudia

33 Rohner Patrick 33 Lozic Velimir

33 Schellschmidt René 33 Oeschger Monika

33 Teknik Hamdi 33 Peter Ingo
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33 von Arx Fabian 33 Schwander Danny

33 Wirth Pascal 33 Wolfisberg Oliver

33 Kramer Pascal 33 Zuliani Mario

49 Ayas Murat 49 Berner Ives

49 Berner Ives 49 Bötschi Daniel

49 Frattini Marcel 49 Di Guglielmo Andrea

49 Grendelmeier Thomas 49 Di Guglielmo Stefano

49 Hollenstein Rolf 49 Erni Michael

49 Honegger Karin 49 Idrizi Gazmen

49 Johner Markus 49 Kägi Stefan

49 Kaiser Cem 49 Maurer Urs

49 Lozic Velimir 49 Mills Lorraine

49 Maurer Urs 49 Muster Alex

49 Parrella Sandro 49 Neuhaus Moritz

49 Plüss Martin 49 Salvisberg Kurt

49 Probst Stephan 49 Steiner Noc

49 Schiegg Jürg 49 Wenger Paul-Alain

49 Zmoos Alfred 49 Zahnd Valentin

49 Zuliani Mario 49 Ziegler Stefan

65 Belfiglio Oscar 65 Eckhart Marcel

65 Bodlovic Igor 65 Keulen Gert-Jan

65 Caluori André 65 Lopes José

65 Di Santo Dario 65 Schiegg Jürg

65 Eckhart Marcel 65 Schmucki Franco

65 Ernst Jörg-Friedrich 65 Siegrist Marc

65 Flückiger Urs 65 Vogler Andreas

65 Gauch Fabian 65 Wenger Beat

65 Grütter Röbi

65 Hanimann Angela

65 Himmelsbach Manfred

65 Hof Peter

65 Ivanovic Dejan

65 Keulen Gert-Jan

65 Knecht Michael

65 Lopes José

65 Muster Alex

65 Nicolau Miltiadis

65 Nydegger Ingrid

65 Oeschger Monika

65 Peter Ingo

65 Pfeiffenberger Gernot

65 Piller Rolf

65 Rossi Antonio

65 Salvisberg Kurt

65 Spycher Miriam

65 Sutter Matthias

65 Weber Camil

65 Wenger Beat

65 Wolfisberg Oliver

65 Zahnd Valentin



65 Baechler Urs

97 Bächler Erwin

97 Aebi Moreno

97 Arji Samuel Said

97 Azzarito Cris

97 Becker Bruno

97 Blanc Yannick

97 Bötschi Daniel

97 Briker Patrick

97 Büschi Renaldo

97 Di Guglielmo Andrea

97 Di Guglielmo Stefano

97 Erni Michael

97 Fleckenstein Randy

97 Grasso Marco

97 Habersaat Ursula

97 Idrizi Gazmen

97 Kägi Stefan

97 Neuhaus Moritz

97 Salvisberg Senanarin 

97 Scheuber Martin

97 Schmucki Franco

97 Schwander Danny

97 Siegrist Marc

97 Steiner Noc

97 Tanasomboon Tanes

97 Vogler Andreas

97 Wenger Paul-Alain

97 Ziegler Stefan


